
FINAL TERM EXAMINATION DATE SHEET (THEORY) DAIRY TECHNOLOGY OF 
PG STUDENTS 

M.Phil. Courses 

Day Date Time Subject 

Thursday 12-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC 1014 
Entrepreneurship in Dairy Industry 

Friday 13-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC 1001 
Advanced Dairy Technology 

Saturday 21-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC 1005 
Physico-chemical Aspects of Milk Constituents 

Saturday 21-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1011 
Cheese Chemistry  

Monday 23-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1013 
Post Treatment effects on Milk Quality 

Tuesday 24-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1008 
Total Quality Management Operations   

 

Ph.D. Courses 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 23-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1033 
Bioseparation Processes in Dairy Products 
Technology 

Tuesday 24-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1035 
Dairy Rheology 

 

 Student will check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so that if there is any 
problem it can be resolved. 

 The concerned teacher will remain available during exam period to resolve the issue of students if 
any.  

 
 
 
 

Prof. Dr. Anjum Khalique 
Dean FAPT 

 

  



FINAL TERM EXAMINATION DATE SHEET (PRACTICAL) DIARY TECHNOLOGY 
OF PG STUDENTS 

M.Phil. Courses 

Day Date Time Subject 

Friday 27-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC 1014 
Entrepreneurship in Dairy Industry 

Monday 30-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC 1001 
Advanced Dairy Technology 

Wednesday 01-09-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1011 
Cheese Chemistry  

Thursday 02-09-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1013 
Post Treatment effects on Milk Quality   

 

Ph.D. Courses 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 30-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1035 
Dairy Rheology 

Tuesday 31-08-2021 2:00 PM DTEC-1033 
Bioseparation Processes in Dairy Products Technology 

 

 Student will check their login, fifteen minutes before the start of the paper so that if there is any 
problem it can be resolved. 

 The concerned teacher will remain available during exam period to resolve the issue of students if 
any.  

 
 
 
 

Prof. Dr. Anjum Khalique 
Dean FAPT 

 

 

 


